
SCHEDULE - NORTH YORK ISLANDERS
spring 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4B

Aug. 05, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Feb 26, 15 2 0 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS DEF 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 05, 15 3 3 AUTOBOTS 2 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 12, 15 5 4 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 2 STRATHBURN LEAFS 7:00 pm -

Mon, Mar 16, 15 6 1 DIRTY STING 2 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 19, 15 7 4 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 4 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 7:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 26, 15 8 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 4 AUTOBOTS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Mar 31, 15 10 2 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 1 DIRTY STING 9:45 pm -

Thu, Apr 02, 15 11 5 STRATHBURN LEAFS 5 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 09, 15 12 2 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 16, 15 13 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 3 STRATHBURN LEAFS 7:00 pm -

Tue, Apr 21, 15 14 4 DIRTY STING 3 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 8:00 pm -

Thu, Apr 23, 15 15 1 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 4 AUTOBOTS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Apr 27, 15 2 NORTH YORK ISLANDERS 2 LEASIDE LIGHTNING 8:00 pm -


